
Saturday 26th December Closed ClosedBoxing Day

Christmas Eve Thursday 24th December Closed Closed

Christmas Day Friday 25th December Closed Closed

Festive Opening Hours 2026

Bar Restaurant

Wednesday 23rd December 12.00 noon til 7 p.m. 12.00 noon til 5.30 p.m.

Thank you for your support over the last year. We hope you have a great Christmas & New Year

Mon. 4th to Mon. 11th Jan. CLOSED

Tuesday 12th January

CLOSED

Normal Opening Times

Friday 1st January 12.00 noon til 4 p.m. 12.00 noon til 3.30 p.m.New Years Day

All other times - Normal Opening Hours, see website

Saturday 2nd January 12.00 noon til 9.30 p.m. 12.00 noon til 8 p.m.

Sunday 3rd January 12.00 noon til 7 p.m. 12.00 noon til 5 p.m.

Wednesday 30th December 12.00 noon til 9.30 p.m. 12.00 noon til 8 p.m.

New Years Eve Thursday 31st December 12.00 noon til 7 p.m. 12.00 noon til 5.30 p.m.

Monday 28th December 12.00 noon til 9.30 p.m. 12.00 noon til 8 p.m.

Tuesday 29th December 12.00 noon til 9.30 p.m. 12.00 noon til 8 p.m.

Sunday 27th December 12.00 noon til 7 p.m. 12.00 noon til 5 p.m.


